

2245 (FOR) 2020-21
Begam to Kol Sector

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Boys'

SUB-DIVISION

Amals

1246

This is to certify that this MB containing
100 computerized printed page that
has been issued to Ant. Eng
RWD(W) Subdivision.

Ant
20/12/2020
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Balsi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Balsi DIVISION

Amara SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1246

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-	2245	(FDR)	2020-21.		

Place of Work	Restoration of
	road from Basail
	to Kul Satta.

Agency Department

Appendix - E. E. R. W. D. Basis.

Date of Start -

Date of Competition:

Date of entry

Description of work	Time taken	Resources	Cost	Risk
1. Planning	10 min	1 person	\$50	Low
2. Design	20 min	2 people	\$100	Medium
3. Development	30 min	3 people	\$150	High
4. Testing	15 min	2 people	\$75	Medium
5. Deployment	10 min	1 person	\$50	Low

① Among brick
beds including
spacing and
laying compare
with C.P. hammer
in all computer
Job-

CH-720M	30 x	$\frac{4.5+4.3+4.5}{3}$		
		$\times \frac{1.7+1.9+1.8}{3}$		336.42M

CH-1530m	$22.0 \times \underline{4.5 + 5.0 + 4.0}$	
	$\times \underline{1.7 + 1.8 + 1.9}$	$\approx 249.48m$
	$19.0 \times \underline{3.8 + 4.0 + 4.1 + 3.2}$	
	$\times \underline{1.0 + 1.3 + 1.8 + 2.6 + 1.2 + 1.7}$	$\approx 80.03m$

Total 665-9307

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Constant embankment with added material from borrow pit's					
H-460m	50x	$\frac{4.5+4.6}{2}$	$\frac{4.67+7.0}{2}$		
		x	$\frac{1.2+1.3+1.0}{3}$		34.04m ³
APV 26/10/2022			AK 26/11/20 AE		at 26/11/20 JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paving bricks bed's including spreaders and compacting with CI hammer in all corners Sol - 1/1					
665.93 m ³ @ 1717.37/m ³					11,43,648
② Cost of embank ment with apron material from borrow pit's 2/2					04
340403 @ 272.61/m³					9280
					11,43,648
					Total: 11,52,928
					13,72,38
Add 12% Cr S.T. (H)					1,38,351
					11,436
Add 1% L. Cons (H)					14,529
Add 10% S. Fee (H)					85,100
					Total: 13,87,908
					13,77,422 =
					04/04/21 JE
04.04.21					03/04/21 Aa